Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

25021884

25022046

25022081

25022110

25022148

Incident
Type

Building
fire

Building
fire

Firein
mobile
home used
as fixed
residence

Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
19

Fire Station
10

Fire Station
28

Fire Station
19

Fire Station
25

Days in
Incident
Date

3/7/125

3/7/25

3/7/125

3/7/25

3/7/125

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

4301

1512

5600

1505

3117
3121

Location
Street
Prefix

South

North

South

Southwest

Southwest

Southwest

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

WALKER

MCKINLEY

WESTMINSTER

31ST

97TH
97TH

Location
Street

Type

Avenue

Avenue

Road

Street

Street

Street

Estimated
Property
Value

$125,000

$158,000

$35,000

$84,500

$242,301
$207,653

Estimated
Property
Loss

$25,000

$20,000

$35,000

$3,000

$242,301
$5,000

Estimated
Content
Value

N\A

N\A

$6,000

$42,250

$125,000
$103,500

Estimated
Content
Loss

N\A

N\A

$6,000

$2,000

$125,000
$1,000



