Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
25021884	Building fire	Fire Station 19	3/7/25	4301	South	WALKER	Avenue	\$125,000	\$25,000	N\A	N\A
25022046	Building fire	Fire Station 10	3/7/25	1512	North	MCKINLEY	Avenue	\$158,000	\$20,000	N\A	N\A
25022081	Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence	Fire Station 28	3/7/25	5600	South	WESTMINSTER	Road	\$35,000	\$35,000	\$6,000	\$6,000
25022110	Building fire	Fire Station 19	3/7/25	1505	Southwest	31ST	Street	\$84,500	\$3,000	\$42,250	\$2,000
25022148	Building fire	Fire Station 25	3/7/25	3117	Southwest	97TH	Street	\$242,301	\$242,301	\$125,000	\$125,000
				3121	Southwest	97TH	Street	\$207,653	\$5,000	\$103,500	\$1,000